1.10 Luftgewehr

42
1 50400113
2 50400535
3 50402568
4 50401085
5 50402507
6 50403681
7 50403566
8 50402261
9 50402263
10 50401316
11 50401432
12 50403332
13 50403334
14 50400879
15 50401436

Schwientek
Jaenisch
Hafner
Bauer
Mohr
Hoffmann
Hager
Stumpf
SuR
Kiefling
Purucker
Deeg
Kaiser
Funk
Rogler

Sonntag, 27. Januar 2013

Junioren B mannlich

Philipp  sv Brand 1954 94
Georg  sv Frohsinn Konradsreuth 1885 90
Julian Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 87
Lui Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 84
Erik Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald 80
Robin Sportschiitzen-Verein Rehau 79

Maximiliasschitzengesellschaft Miinchberg e.v84
Daniel  schitzengesellschaft Minchberg e.V78
Franz Schiitzengesellschaft Miinchberg e.V76
Lukas  sG Oberkotzau 1864 76
Christian schiitzengeselischaft Miinchberg e.V73
Christophi. schitzenclub Regnitzlosau
Tobias 1. schiitzenclub Regnitzlosau
Felix Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald

Dario SV Fichtelgebirge

89
90
88
93
86
86
78
84
7
77
73

90 91
91 86
92 88
90 86
88 79
83 84
79 82
79 77
82 79
7178
70 78

364
357
355
353
333
332
323
318
314
302
294

O O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O o o o o o

Seite 1 von 1



