## **Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung 2013**

## 1.10 Luftgewehr

## 42 Junioren B männlich

1	50400113	Schwientek	Philipp	SV Brand 1954	94	89	90	91	0	0	364
2	50400535	Jaenisch	Georg	SV Frohsinn Konradsreuth 1885	90	90	91	86	0	0	357
3	50402568	Häfner	Julian	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	87	88	92	88	0	0	355
4	50401085	Bauer	Lui	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	84	93	90	86	0	0	353
5	50402507	Mohr	Erik	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald	80	86	88	79	0	0	333
6	50403681	Hoffmann	Robin	Sportschützen-Verein Rehau	79	86	83	84	0	0	332
7	50403566	Hager	Maximilian	Schützengesellschaft Münchberg e.V.	84	78	79	82	0	0	323
8	50402261	Stumpf	Daniel	Schützengesellschaft Münchberg e.V.	78	84	79	77	0	0	318
9	50402263	Süß	Franz	Schützengesellschaft Münchberg e.V.	76	77	82	79	0	0	314
10	50401316	Kießling	Lukas	SG Oberkotzau 1864	76	77	71	78	0	0	302
11	50401432	Purucker	Christian	Schützengesellschaft Münchberg e.V.	73	73	70	78	0	0	294
12	50403332	Deeg	Christoph	1. Schützenclub Regnitzlosau							
13	50403334	Kaiser	Tobias	1. Schützenclub Regnitzlosau							
14	50400879	Funk	Felix	Pokalvereinigung Frankenwald							
15	50401436	Rogler	Dario	SV Fichtelgebirge							